19
0
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 190
190
O
pt
oe

1+ 5+ 10+
Price Each
Order Code
H=80, W=61, D=22
3mm, 5mm LED Spacers and Holders
Square 2 Pin,
5mm 5mm
Round 2 Pin,
5mm
Round 2 Pin,
3mm
Round 3 Pin,
5mm.
Right Angle 2 Pin,
3mm
OPT625
300-93126 .0 6 .1 7 .8LED-2F
H   W   D
Right Angle LED Holder
300-93007.1016.10LED-16x3
300-92947.4011.50LED-10x3
300-92827.409.50LED-8Mx3
300-92707.409.00LED-8x3
300-92697.408.00LED-7x3
300-92577.407.70LED-5Kx3
300-92457.406.50LED-5x3
300-92337.406.00LED-5Sx3
Round 3 Pin LED Holder - 5mm
300-92214.2023.00LED3-23
300-92104.2022.00LED3-22
300-92084.2020.00LED3-20